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10-11th December 2020

Programme

Thursday, 10th December 2020

16.00-16.10 Introduction

16.10-17.00 
Georg Schiemer (Wien), Eduardo Giovannini (Wien, Santa Fé), Hilbert on 
Completeness, Categoricity, and ‘Maximal Models'.

Commentary: Helena Durnová (Brno).

17.00-17.10 Pause

17.10-18.00 
Theodor Berwe (Hagen), The Use and Limits of Visual Intuition in Geometry according to 
J.H. Lambert. 

Commentary: Vincenzo de Risi (Paris)



18.00-18.10 Pause

18.10-19.00 
Piotr Błaszczyk (Krakow), How and when the idea that line consists of points got into 
mathematics.

Commentary: Marco Panza (Chapman, Paris)

Friday, 11th December 2020

16.00-16.50 
Saša Popović (Belgrade), Between intuition and rigor: The Curious Case of Veronese’s 
Non-Archimedean Geometry.

Commentary: Tilman Sauer (Mainz).

16.50-17.00 Pause

17.00-17.50 

Benjamin Wilck (Berlin), Was Euclid a Platonic Philosopher?

Commentary: Idit Chikurel (Hamburg).

17.50-18.00 Pause

18.00-18.50 
Jane Orton (Edinburgh), A Mathematical Icon: Diagrams and Discovery in Plato's 
Epistemology.

Commentary: Michael Friedman (Berlin).

Participants:

Theodor Berwe (theodor.berwe@fernuni-hagen.de)

Piotr Błaszczyk (piotr.blaszczyk.pl@gmail.com)

Idit Chikurel (tidiah@gmail.com)

Vincenzo De Risi (vincenzoderisi@gmail.com)
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Helena Durnová (hdurnova@ped.muni.cz)

Michael Friedman (michael.friedman@hu-berlin.de)

Eduardo N. Giovannini (engiovannini@gmail.com)

Jane Orton (janeortonuk@gmail.com)

Marco Panza (panzam10@gmail.com)

Saša Popović (sasa.popovic@f.bg.ac.rs)

Tilman Sauer (tsauer@uni-mainz.de)

Georg Schiemer (georg.schiemer@univie.ac.at)

Benjamin Wilck (benjamin.wilck3@gmail.com)
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